05/12/2023, 11:09

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: MANFRINOPOLIS CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 0601 | 006 | 00071013-6

Data: 05/12/2023 - 11:09

Més: Novembro/2023
Periode: 1-30
Extrato
Data Mow. Nr. Doc. Histérico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
06/11/2023 520387 PG PREFEIT
2771172023 000000 MANUT CTA
29/11/2023 000001 CRED TED
25/11/2023 406961 PG PREFEIT

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
QOuvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Alg CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

hitps:/igerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext L periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2023&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2023

Gere_nCiad or—CAlXa

Valor

0,00
4.117,24D
55,00 D
6.000,00 C

4.117,24D

Saldo
7.938,47 C
3.822,23C
3.767,23 C
9.767,23 C

5.645,95 C
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